BERKLEY INSURANCE COMPANY

P.O. BOX 9010

WESTBROOK, ME 04098

OWNER (Name and Address):
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY AFFAIRS AND VETERANS SERVICES
4 PEMBROKE ROAD

CONCORD, NH 03301

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

Date: MAY 6, 2024
Amount: TWO HUNDRED FORTY-THREE THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($243,100.00)
Description (Name and Location):

NHARNG PEMBROKE ROAD GATE AND FENCE REPAIR. RFB DMAVS 2024-03

BOND

Date (No earlier than Construction Contract Date): MAY 6, 2024
Amouni: TWO HUNDRED FORTY-THREE THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($243,100.00)

Nodificationa to tliis Bond: [ X ] None

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL

COMPANY: (Corporate Seal)

TLRNSTONE CORPORATION

Signati^re
Name an

(Any additional signatures appear on page 3)

[  ] See Page 3

SURETY

COMPANY: (Corporate Seal)
BERKLEY INSURANCE COMPANY